
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00082, Clayton

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-75  4.2 Mi. E of Ford St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 663

 708
 553

Custer (19)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 338

 356
 292

 326

 352
 260

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 467 568 662 683 705 663 485

W DIR 208 277 318 352 346 328 248

E DIR 259 291 344 331 359 335 237

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

485 687 685 - 731 666 535

246 326 343 - 362 345 255

239 361 342 - 369 321 280

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

561 595 - 702 762 743 628

265 253 - 359 384 385 273

296 342 - 343 378 358 355

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

650 776 787 751 767 - 591

313 405 391 367 371 - 257

337 371 396 384 396 - 334

29 30 31 - - - -

564 - 817 - - - -

280 - 413 - - - -

284 - 404 - - - -

MADW 545 657 738 712 741 691 560

STDEV 73 95 76 35 29 45 63

DAYFAC 1.22 1.01 0.90 0.93 0.89 0.96 1.19

May 2011
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